

19 CS (COMM.) 965/25

Sanjeev Kumar Agrawal Vs. Manju Kumari and Ors

11.08.2026

Present: Ms. Nishtha Kapoor, Proxy counsel for plaintiff
through VC.

Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendants
through VC.

On joint request of the parties, put up for arguments
on application under Order XXXIX Rules 1 and 2 CPC on
18.09.2026.

(Anil Kumar Sisodia)

District Judge (Commercial Court)-01
Patiala House Court, New Delhi.

11.08.2026